
 HICO SOFTBALL 2024
Date Opponent Site Time

Jan 27 (Sat) Bangs Bangs 11:00 AM

Feb 5 (Mon) Lipan Hico 4:30

Feb 13 (Tues) Clifton Hico 4:30

Feb 15 - 17 (Thurs-
Sat)

Clyde Tournament Clyde TBA

Feb 20 (Tues) Dublin Dublin 5:00

Feb 22-24 (Thurs-
Sat)

Glen Rose Tournament Glen Rose TBA

Feb 27 (Tues) Blum Blum 5:30

Feb 29-Mar 2 
(Thurs-Sat)

Clifton Tournament Clifton TBA

Mar 5 (Tues) Jonesboro Jonesboro 4:30

Mar 8 (Fri) TBA

Mar 12 (Tues) Glen Rose Glen Rose 11:00 AM

Mar 15 (Fri) OPEN

Mar 19 (Tues) Hamilton* $ Hico 4:30

Mar 22 (Fri) Itasca* Itasca 5:30

Mar 26 (Tues) Rio Vista* Rio Vista 5:30

Mar 29 (Fri) Jonesboro* Hico 4:30

Apr 2 (Tues) Meridian* Meridian 4:30

Apr 5 (Fri) Blum* Hico 4:30

Apr 9 (Tues) Covington* Covington 4:30

Apr 12 (Fri) Hamilton* Hamilton 5:30

Apr 16 (Tues) Itasca* Hico 4:30

Apr 19 (Fri) Rio Vista*∞ Hico 4:30

Apr 27 (Sat) Bi-District TBA

May 4 (Sat) Area TBA

May 11 (Sat) Regional Quarterfinals TBA

May 18 (Sat) Regional Semi-Finals TBA

May 25 (Sat) Regional Finals TBA

May 28-June 1 State Tournament TBA

Head Coach - Parker King * = District Game $ =  Little League Night

Assistant Coach - Brittany Davis ∞ = Senior Game


